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Team
Balls Deep
Papa New Guinea
Yungins
ACES
Chinkaroos

Team
Capybara

It's Not That Serious

Quokkas
Fake Tagxi
FWA

bun bo baes

Pastore Productions

Sleazy
Artaholics
Weatbix

Team
KO
Mel & Friends
Donkeys
Helz Kitchen
Boba Trots
Royals Jrs
QUAGZzZ
Whanukz
Kick Ons
Swiftly Superstars

Team
X2
Between the Tags
FWB
Workers Comp
Tagjiro
Sus AF
Veggies

Team
Minecraft Villages
TTMOON
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104
79

PA
41
63
52
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63
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Pts
19
14
13
11

Pts
17
18
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13
10
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13
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Pts
14
11

SR
1.73
1.27
1.18

0.3

SR
1.55
1.5
1.45
1.42
1.25
1.17
1.08
0.91
0.83
0.67

SR
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1.27

0.91
0.73
0.6
0.55
0.5
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1.27
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Kotoni Tags
@lamloibros
My Little Ponies
Spooderman
Gotchaballz

Team
Potty's Angels
Super Shy
goblin gang
Likkle buzz
Munchies
Oompa Loompas
Yoink
Tagquila Shots
TTTKA
Sum Ting Wong
lilboootz
Kirb Stompers
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10
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11
1.09
0.91

0.6

0.2

SR
1.83
1.82
1.33
1.27
1.18

0.73
0.5
0.33



